General information about company

Scrip code 539132

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE761D01021

Name of the company

VEGETABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Partly | No. Of as a % of total iti
Category No. of paid Y sha'res Total nos. no. of0 shares of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid ] . shares held :
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlymg (VIT) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I shares held | (o o6 | Receipts | Y)YV o7y v 0% of
av) PRl Classeg: | Class 00
held (VD As a % of g Total (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 1 27057520 27057520 | 24.78 27057520 27057520 |24.78
Group
(B) Public 7063 82142480 82142480 |75.22 82142480 82142480 |75.22
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 7064 109200000 109200000 | 100 109200000 109200000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slhzzres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
. : : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg assuming full shares (XIT) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . ) . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . - held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) }fLromoter 24.78 27057520
Group
(B) Public 75.22 79760750
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 106818270




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of Partly shaAres Total nos. | total no. of
. "y . : Total
Name of the Nos. Of fully p?.ld paid underlying shares_held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Sr. Shareholders shareholders | up equity | up Denosito (Vi) = (calculated asa%
O (1) shares held | equity Regei tsry (IV)H(V)+ | as per SCRR, of
av shares | (' PE v 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgry | Totl Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 27057520 27057520 |24.78 27057520 27057520 | 24.78
(S:;)(—l"l;otal 1 27057520 27057520 | 24.78 27057520 27057520 | 24.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I:(Oimoter 1 27057520 27057520 |24.78 27057520 27057520 |24.78
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) nominal 6980 3305752 3305752 | 3.03 3305752 3305752 | 3.03
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 14 5169667 5169667 |4.73 5169667 5169667 |4.73
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 79 73667061 73667061 | 67.46 73667061 73667061 | 67.46
Sub-Total
(B)3) 7063 82142480 82142480 |75.22 82142480 82142480 |75.22
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 7063 82142480 82142480 | 75.22 82142480 82142480 | 75.22
(B)(2)y+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 7064 109200000 109200000 | 100 109200000 109200000 | 100
;f/;)‘fllg +C) 7064 109200000 109200000 | 100 109200000 109200000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledge(_i or
0- No. of o >1ares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares X assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying - convertible securities (as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . o sa S$a | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00! form (XIV)
X) Xi (Xi) (a) a7 0 No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 24.78 27057520
?l“)b‘T"‘al (A) 2478 27057520
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2478 27057520
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 3.03 1463722
(a(ii)) 4.73 5169667
(e) 67.46 73127361
(S;b‘T"tal B) 7522 79760750
Total Public
Shareholding
75.22 79760750
B)=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 106818270
Total (A+B+C 100 106818270

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) SILVERLAKE DEALERS LLP

PAN (II) ADAFS4286P

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27057520

27057520

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 27057520
(V) (VD

27057520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.78

24.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 27057520

27057520

Class eg:y

Total 27057520

27057520

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 24.78

24.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.78

24.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27057520

27057520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHMI DEY

BINA ROY

TAPAS MONDAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

HIJPD5126G

AIZPR1662E

ANMPMI1350N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1194082

1424085

1680000

4298167

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1194082

1424085

1680000

4298167

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.3

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1194082

1424085

1680000

4298167

Class eg:y

Total

1194082

1424085

1680000

4298167

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.3

1.54

3.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.3

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1194082

1424085

1680000

4298167

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1

percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FASTFLOW
INFRA
PROJECTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SPOONBILL
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TABASSUM
SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUPERIOR
COMMODEAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

J. TAPARIA
PROJECTS
LIMITED

OASIS

SYNTEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FABER
TREXIM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCF8807E

AAXCSI1880Q

AABCT7259E

AAMCS2508Q

AAACJ6895K

AAACO2939B

AABCF2661G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1539446

2682950

2800000

4860800

4984000

4984000

4984000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIIT) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1539446

2682950

2800000

4860800

4984000

4984000

4984000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.41

2.46

445

4.56

4.56

4.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1539446

2682950

2800000

4860800

4984000

4984000

4984000

Class eg:y

Total

1539446

2682950

2800000

4860800

4984000

4984000

4984000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.41

2.46

2.56

4.45

4.56

4.56

4.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

2.46

4.45

4.56

4.56

4.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1539446

2682950

2800000

4860800

4984000

4984000

4984000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SMILE SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PLENTY NIRYAT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUTLAIJ SALES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MOREPLUS
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAMCS2306N

AABCP6776C

AADCS9410Q

AAFCM6761L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7847000

9968000

11546982

14841400

22755

22400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

7847000

9968000

11546982

14841400

22755

22400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.19

9.13

10.57

13.59

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7847000

9968000

11546982

14841400

22755

22400

Class eg:y

Total

7847000

9968000

11546982

14841400

22755

22400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.19

9.13

10.57

13.59

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.19

9.13

10.57

13.59

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7847000

9968000

11546982

14841400

22755

22400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

16

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45155

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

45155

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45155

Class eg:y

Total

45155

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45155

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | |
. C
Whether by virtue of: )
E&:)ssi];ort Nationality Eaz)ssi];ort Nationality : 2
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on  brercise | €
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of S
forei Any other b Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of o~ t
foreign oy foreign ANy rights significant | ;
i is selected) . is selected) any other | control | /&
petiona! national distribution influence
ANJALI SILVERLAKE
YAGA AJXPD4685N India DEALERS ADAFS4286P India 25 25 Yes Yes 0
LLP
Total: | 25 25 0
VINITA SILVERLAKE
SAGA ACQPD5136J India DEALERS ADAFS4286P India 25 25 Yes Yes 3
LLP
Total: | 25 25 0




