General information about company							
Scrip code	539132						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE761D01021						
Name of the company	VEGETABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Category of Nos. Of fully shareholders up e	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder		fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(IV) snares Receipts (VI) (VI) As a %	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	27057520			27057520	24.78	27057520		27057520	24.78
(B)	Public	7063	82142480			82142480	75.22	82142480		82142480	75.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7064	109200000			109200000	100	109200000		109200000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of Sl	ol Outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.78					27057520
(B)	Public				75.22					79760750
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					106818270

	Table II - S	tatement sl	howing sh	areho	lding patt	ern of the	Promoter a	and Promo	oter G	Group	
			No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of second		Rights held in IX)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Ri		Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	27057520			27057520	24.78	27057520		27057520	24.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	27057520			27057520	24.78	27057520		27057520	24.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	27057520			27057520	24.78	27057520		27057520	24.78
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdin	g patteri	of the Public	shareholder		!	1	!	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6980	3305752			3305752	3.03	3305752		3305752	3.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	5169667			5169667	4.73	5169667		5169667	4.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	79	73667061			73667061	67.46	73667061		73667061	67.46
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7063	82142480			82142480	75.22	82142480		82142480	75.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7063	82142480			82142480	75.22	82142480		82142480	75.22
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patteri	n of the Non I	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		7064	109200000			109200000	100	109200000		109200000	100
Total (A+B+C)		7064	109200000			109200000	100	109200000		109200000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	Underlying Shares Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sf.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstandin Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(d)				24.78					27057520	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.78					27057520	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.78					27057520	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				3.03					1463722	
(a(ii))				4.73					5169667	
(e)				67.46					73127361	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.22					79760750	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.22					79760750	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					106818270	
Total (A+B+C				100					106818270	

	Any Other (specify)								
C:-1 N-									
Searial No. Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
		to be such							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SILVERLAKE DEALERS LLP								
PAN (II)	ADAFS4286P	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27057520	27057520							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27057520	27057520							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.78	24.78							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	27057520	27057520							
Class eg:y									
Total	27057520	27057520							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.78	24.78							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.78	24.78							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	I							
No. (a) As a % of total									
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27057520	27057520							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1							
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Individ	uals - ii. Individual	shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHMI DEY	BINA ROY	TAPAS MONDAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	HIJPD5126G	AIZPR1662E	ANMPM1350N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1194082	1424085	1680000	4298167
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1194082	1424085	1680000	4298167
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.3	1.54	3.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1194082	1424085	1680000	4298167
Class eg:y				
Total	1194082	1424085	1680000	4298167
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.3	1.54	3.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.3	1.54	3.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1194082	1424085	1680000	4298167
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

				,			
	<u> </u>	T	Any Other	(specify)	T	T	T
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FASTFLOW INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SPOONBILL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	TABASSUM SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPERIOR COMMODEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	J. TAPARIA PROJECTS LIMITED	OASIS SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	FABER TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCF8807E	AAXCS1880Q	AABCT7259E	AAMCS2508Q	AAACJ6895K	AAACO2939B	AABCF2661G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1539446	2682950	2800000	4860800	4984000	4984000	4984000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1539446	2682950	2800000	4860800	4984000	4984000	4984000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	2.46	2.56	4.45	4.56	4.56	4.56
	g Rights held in	each class of securit	ies (IX)	1	1	T	1
Class eg: X	1539446	2682950	2800000	4860800	4984000	4984000	4984000
Class eg:y							
Total	1539446	2682950	2800000	4860800	4984000	4984000	4984000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	2.46	2.56	4.45	4.56	4.56	4.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	2.46	2.56	4.45	4.56	4.56	4.56
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII))			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1539446	2682950	2800000	4860800	4984000	4984000	4984000
Reason for not p	roviding PAN						

Reason for not				
providing PAN				

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SMILE SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	PLENTY NIRYAT PRIVATE LIMITED	SUTLAJ SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	MOREPLUS MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AAMCS2306N	AABCP6776C	AADCS9410Q	AAFCM6761L		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	15	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7847000	9968000	11546982	14841400	22755	22400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7847000	9968000	11546982	14841400	22755	22400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.19	9.13	10.57	13.59	0.02	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)			I	ı
Class eg: X	7847000	9968000	11546982	14841400	22755	22400
Class eg:y						
Total	7847000	9968000	11546982	14841400	22755	22400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.19	9.13	10.57	13.59	0.02	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.19	9.13	10.57	13.59	0.02	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	Τ	1	T	T	1
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7847000	9968000	11546982	14841400	22755	22400
form (XIV) Reason for not prov	 viding PAN		1			<u> </u>
Reason for not						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	16
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45155
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45155
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	45155
Class eg:y	
Total	45155
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45155
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					
		Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:					c a
Name		No. in	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of	Exercise of significant influence	s b i
ANJALI DAGA	AJXPD4685N		India		SILVERLAKE DEALERS LLP	ADAFS4286P		India		25	25		Yes	Yes	0
Total:										25	25	0	·		
VINITA DAGA	ACQPD5136J		India		SILVERLAKE DEALERS LLP	ADAFS4286P		India		25	25		Yes	Yes	30
Total:									25	25	0				